Nombre
ANA
LAURA
LOLA
MARIA
VERA
LOLA
LAURA
ANA
ANA
LAURA
LOLA
LEYRE
CAMINO
OLALLA
SILVIA
JUANITA SOFIA
CAMINO
OLALLA
SILVIA
MARIA
OLALLA
VICTORIA
CAMINO
SILVIA
NICOLAS
TEO
PEDRO
JOSE LUIS
TEO
NICOLAS

1 Apellido

LOPEZ-AMOR

RANERA
LOPEZ

HERNANDO
PEREZ

LOPEZ
RANERA

LOPEZ-AMOR
LOPEZ-AMOR

RANERA
LOPEZ
RISSI
ISIDORO
SAINZ
PRADERA
MEDINA
ISIDORO
SAINZ
PRADERA
UNGRIA
SAINZ
DELGADO
ISIDORO
PRADERA
SALMONTE
TINEO
GARCIA
NAVARRO
TINEO
SALMONTE

INSCRITOS FINAL JDM INFANTIL-CADETE
VALLEHERMOSO 27/04/2024

2 Apellido
GARCIA
FERNANDEZ
ALCANTARA
PEREZ
VIUDEZ
ALCANTARA
FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
FERNANDEZ
ALCANTARA
SANZ
VEGA
CARMONA
ALBA
QUINTANA
VEGA
CARMONA
ALBA
CALLEJO
CARMONA
ESPINEL
VEGA

ALBA
GONZALEZ
JEREZ
BALBOA
VILA

JEREZ
GONZALEZ

Sexo Fecha Nac

F 08/01/2009
08/04/2009
29/09/2009
25/07/2009
05/11/2009
29/09/2009
08/04/2009
08/01/2009
08/01/2009
08/04/2009
29/09/2009
01/07/2009
27/10/2011
22/06/2011
05/03/2011
31/07/2011
27/10/2011
22/06/2011
05/03/2011
03/09/2010
22/06/2011
14/04/2011
27/10/2011
05/03/2011
12/01/2011
03/02/2011
10/08/2010
08/06/2011
03/02/2011
12/01/2011
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Categoria
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

Club

ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO

Prueba
60

60

1000
1000
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
ALTURA
ALTURA
PESO
PESO
60

60

800

800
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO
PESO
60

60

800

800
4X100
4X100



Nombre
JOSE LUIS
PEDRO

NICOLAS
JOSE LUIS
PEDRO
MASAKI
VERA
IRUNE
VERA
IRUNE
VERA
IRUNE
ANTONIO
MARCO ANTONIO
JAVIER
ANTONIO
MARCO ANTONIO
JAVIER
ANTONIO
MARCO ANTONIO
JAVIER
JULIA

NORA
ALEJANDRA
CLARA
JULIA

NORA
HENAR
SOFIA
PAULA
PAULA
ALEJANDRA
CLARA
LUNA
ISABEL

1 Apellido
NAVARRO
GARCIA

SALMONTE
NAVARRO
GARCIA
SILLERO
PUENTES
BARBERO
PUENTES
BARBERO
PUENTES
BARBERO
JUANAS
CRUZ
AROCA
JUANAS
CRUZ
AROCA
JUANAS
CRUZ
AROCA
PINDADO
MARTIN
PASCUAL
HERRAEZ
PINDADO
MARTIN
BARBERO
LEIS
AREAL
VAZQUEZ
PASCUAL
HERRAEZ
MARTINEZ
MARCOS

INSCRITOS FINAL JDM INFANTIL-CADETE
VALLEHERMOSO 27/04/2024

2 Apellido
VILA
BALBOA
GONZALEZ
VILA
BALBOA
SONE
MENDEZ
MARTINEZ
MENDEZ
MARTINEZ
MENDEZ
MARTINEZ
MORALES
FLORES
RODRIGUEZ
MORALES
FLORES
RODRIGUEZ
MORALES
FLORES
RODRIGUEZ
ALONSO
SUTIL
MADRIGAL
CABALLERO
ALONSO
SUTIL
MARTINEZ
AGUADO
GRACIA
OLMOS
MADRIGAL
CABALLERO
JARAMILLO
VALES

Sexo Fecha Nac

M 08/06/2011
10/08/2010
12/01/2011
08/06/2011
10/08/2010
08/01/2011
01/11/2009
06/01/2009
01/11/2009
06/01/2009
01/11/2009
06/01/2009
01/05/2009
19/10/2009
15/12/2009
01/05/2009
19/10/2009
15/12/2009
01/05/2009
19/10/2009
15/12/2009
03/03/2010
07/07/2011
07/09/2011
06/07/2011
03/03/2010
07/07/2011
15/11/2011
02/01/2010
15/11/2010
12/10/2010
07/09/2011
06/07/2011
13/01/2010
16/07/2010
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Categoria
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

Club

ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO
ACADEMIA ATLETISMO

ACADEMIA ATLETISMO

ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL

Prueba
4X100
4X100
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO

PESO
60

60
4X100
4X100
PESO
PESO
60

1000
1000
4X100
4X100
4X100
ALTURA
PESO
PESO
60

60

800

800
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO
PESO



Nombre
SERGIO
MIGUEL
GONZALO
LUIS
SERGIO
MIGUEL
GONZALO
LUIS
YAGO
SERGIO
GONZALO
MIGUEL
LUIS
AITANA
AITANA
PABLO
PABLO
XOEL
XOEL
ALBA
ESTHER
INES
RHIZELLE
ALBA
ESTHER
NAIA
INES
NAIA
INES
ESTHER
NOELIA
OSCAR
OLIVER
IVAN
DIEGO
IVAN

1 Apellido
GUIJARRO
ARES
TRILLO
GALA
GUIJARRO
ARES
TRILLO
GALA
BAUTISTA
GUIJARRO
TRILLO
ARES
GALA
DELGADO
DELGADO

CARRETERO
CARRETERO

MUNOZ
MUNOZ

FERNANDEZ

CRESPO
ALCALDE
INOCENCIA

FERNANDEZ

CRESPO
BALSEIRO
ALCALDE
BALSEIRO
ALCALDE
CRESPO
GARCIA
GALLARDO
TRAINOR
MARTIN
YELAMOS
MARTIN

INSCRITOS FINAL JDM INFANTIL-CADETE
VALLEHERMOSO 27/04/2024

2 Apellido
VINADER
HURTADO
GARCIA
ROLDAN
VINADER
HURTADO
GARCIA
ROLDAN
CODESO
VINADER
GARCIA
HURTADO
ROLDAN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ-REY
RODRIGUEZ-REY
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
ORTEGA
GIRON
BORNALES
GONZALEZ
ORTEGA

DE JUANAS
GIRON

DE JUANAS
GIRON
ORTEGA
PEREZ
SILVERIA
NAJERA
CORREAS
MATABUENA
CORREAS

Sexo Fecha Nac
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21/11/2010
28/03/2010
12/02/2011
30/10/2011
21/11/2010
28/03/2010
12/02/2011
30/10/2011
06/08/2011
21/11/2010
12/02/2011
28/03/2010
30/10/2011
09/12/2011
09/12/2011
19/09/2011
19/09/2011
24/01/2011
24/01/2011
16/08/2011
12/02/2011
20/02/2011
07/04/2011
16/08/2011
12/02/2011
23/02/2011
20/02/2011
23/02/2011
20/02/2011
12/02/2011
13/04/2010
20/07/2010
11/08/2011
23/05/2010
09/04/2011
23/05/2010

Categoria
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

Club

ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
ATLETISMO CARABANCHEL
CDE META

CDE META

CDE META

CDE META

CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL
CDE PINAR DE CARABANCHEL
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER

Prueba

60

60

800

800

4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO
PESO

60
LONGITUD
60
LONGITUD
60
LONGITUD
60

60

800

800
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO
PESO

60

60

800

800
4X100



Nombre
OSCAR
ADRIAN
ALVARO
SERGIO
ADRIAN
JAIME

GUILLERMO DAVID

MENCIA
MENCIA
ENEKO
MARCOS
ENEKO
MARCOS
LUCIA
MATILDE
MARTINA
LUCIA
MATILDE
LUCIA
LUCIA
CANDELA
EVA

LUCIA
ANGELA
LUCIA
GUILLERMO
NICOLAS
JORGE
JAIME
GUILLERMO
JORGE
PABLO
ALEJANDRO
JAIME
ALEJANDRO
PABLO

1 Apellido
GALLARDO
AVILES
CAMPOS
HERNANDEZ
AVILES
GARCIA
LARGO
NIETO
NIETO
GONZALEZ
DELGADO
GONZALEZ
DELGADO
ARRANZ
LERMA
ARIAS
MONJE
LERMA
ARRANZ
MONJE
LIMON
GARCIA
ARRANZ
MARTIN
MONJE
PASTOR
BEIER
RUIZ
DOMINGUEZ
PASTOR
RUIZ
LOPEZ
LUCEA
DOMINGUEZ
DURA
LOPEZ

VALLEHERMOSO 27/04/2024

2 Apellido
SILVERIA
MENA
NIETO
LOPEZ
MENA
COLOMER
HERNANDEZ
ROMERO
ROMERO
CABANAS
BENEDE
CABANAS
BENEDE
GARCES
ROCHA
KARASCHEWSKI
GARRIGOSA
ROCHA
GARCES
GARRIGOSA
CARRASCO
MUNOZ
GARCES
MARTIN
GARRIGOSA
GOMEZ-OLMEDO
PIEPER

RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA

DIAZ
GOMEZ-OLMEDO

RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA

CARDOZO
SANZ

DIAZ
MARTINEZ
CARDOZO

Sexo Fecha Nac
20/07/2010
03/11/2010
29/08/2011
08/06/2011
03/11/2010
16/01/2011
23/06/2011
17/01/2011
17/01/2011
17/01/2011
22/02/2011
17/01/2011
22/02/2011
14/06/2009
24/08/2008
06/07/2008
18/02/2008
24/08/2008
14/06/2009
18/02/2008
14/04/2009
03/03/2008
14/06/2009
24/01/2009
18/02/2008
19/04/2009
29/12/2009
02/02/2009
14/07/2008
19/04/2009
02/02/2009
02/08/2009
07/09/2009
14/07/2008
04/02/2009
02/08/2009
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Categoria
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE

INSCRITOS FINAL JDM INFANTIL-CADETE

Club

COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES
EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES
EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES
EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES
EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES
EL TEJAR DE SOMONTES
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO

Prueba
4X100
4X100
4X100
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO
PESO

60

PESO

800

800
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
60

60

1000

1000
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
ALTURA
ALTURA
PESO
PESO

60

60

1000

1000
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
ALTURA
ALTURA
PESO



Nombre
LUCA
PILAR
SARA
CANDELA
EMMA
PILAR
SARA
EMMA
ANA
EMMA
SARA
LUCIA
PILAR
ALFONSO
SERGIO
NESTOR
DANIEL
NESTOR
HERNAN
SERGIO
DANIEL
ALFONSO
SANTIAGO
MARTIN
HERNAN
ITZIAR
ITZIAR
ITZIAR
SILVIA
LAURA
SILVIA
LAURA
SOFIA
SILVIA
LAURA
SOFIA

1 Apellido
CARBONE
HERNANZ
MARINO

CAMUNAS

PASCUAL GARCIA

HERNANZ
MARINO

PASCUAL GARCIA

OSBORNE

PASCUAL GARCIA

MARINO
ROSA
HERNANZ
CASTELLANO
PRIETO
GALICIA
ALDAY
GALICIA
RIESGO
PRIETO
ALDAY
CASTELLANO
DOMINGUEZ
HERNANZ
RIESGO
VIALA

VIALA

VIALA
DOMINGUEZ
BARROSO
DOMINGUEZ
BARROSO
RIOS
DOMINGUEZ
BARROSO
RIOS

INSCRITOS FINAL JDM INFANTIL-CADETE
VALLEHERMOSO 27/04/2024

2 Apellido

AREVALO
DI FRANCO
ROMO

DE DUENAS
AREVALO
DI FRANCO
DE DUENAS
SISO

DE DUENAS
DI FRANCO

PARTEARROYO

AREVALO
ALCARAZ
ARRIAZU
BELLIDO
BLEKIC
BELLIDO
FERREIRO
ARRIAZU
BLEKIC
ALCARAZ
DIAZ
ALEGRE
FERREIRO
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
MARTIN
ESCOBAR
MARTIN
ESCOBAR
CABRERA
MARTIN
ESCOBAR
CABRERA

Sexo Fecha Nac

11/07/2009
26/02/2011
16/09/2011
31/07/2010
11/05/2011
26/02/2011
16/09/2011
11/05/2011
13/06/2011
11/05/2011
16/09/2011
06/07/2011
26/02/2011
24/04/2011
13/05/2011
05/05/2010
26/06/2011
05/05/2010
25/03/2011
13/05/2011
26/06/2011
24/04/2011
13/09/2011
15/01/2011
25/03/2011
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
27/10/2011
28/04/2011
27/10/2011
28/04/2011
26/02/2011
27/10/2011
28/04/2011
26/02/2011

Categoria
CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

Club

ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO VALLEHERMOSO
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL

Prueba
PESO

60

60

800

800
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO
PESO

60

60

800

800

4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO
PESO

60

4X100
ALTURA
60

60

4X100
4X100
4X100
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO



Nombre
FERNANDO
IVAN
FERNANDO
IVAN
HECTOR
DIEGO
MATIAS
ALEJANDRO
MATIAS
HECTOR
ALEJANDRO
DIEGO
MATIAS
ALEJANDRO
HECTOR
DIEGO
DIANA
MARIA
LAURA
DANIELA
LAURA
DIANA
MARIA
DANIELA
LAURA
DANIELA
DIANA
MARIA

JON
MARCOS
VICTOR
JON
MARCOS
VICTOR
LUZ

OLIVIA

1 Apellido
MERINO
RAMIREZ
MERINO
RAMIREZ
FERNANDEZ
AVILA
TORRES
KOHN
TORRES
FERNANDEZ
KOHN
AVILA
TORRES
KOHN
FERNANDEZ
AVILA
VILLARRUBIA
MANSO
COLOMBRI
LAZARO
COLOMBRI
VILLARRUBIA
MANSO
LAZARO
COLOMBRI
LAZARO
VILLARRUBIA
MANSO
MERRY
TAPIA
RODRIGUEZ
MERRY
TAPIA
RODRIGUEZ
ZAPATERO
RIOS

VALLEHERMOSO 27/04/2024

2 Apellido
MUNOZ
ROMOJARO
MUNOZ
ROMOJARO
SANCHEZ
VILLALBA
MALTESE
GARCIA
MALTESE
SANCHEZ
GARCIA
VILLALBA
MALTESE
GARCIA
SANCHEZ
VILLALBA
NIETO
VILLENA
RINCON

FERNANDEZ

RINCON
NIETO
VILLENA

FERNANDEZ

RINCON

FERNANDEZ

NIETO
VILLENA
ALFARO
RUBIO

DEL CASTILLO

ALFARO
RUBIO

DEL CASTILLO

BURGOS
VICIOSO

Sexo Fecha Nac

M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F

01/10/2010
03/12/2010
01/10/2010
03/12/2010
17/04/2009
10/11/2009
16/04/2009
22/02/2009
16/04/2009
17/04/2009
22/02/2009
10/11/2009
16/04/2009
22/02/2009
17/04/2009
10/11/2009
01/06/2010
05/12/2011
27/04/2010
09/03/2011
27/04/2010
01/06/2010
05/12/2011
09/03/2011
27/04/2010
09/03/2011
01/06/2010
05/12/2011
23/10/2010
05/12/2011
23/03/2010
23/10/2010
05/12/2011
23/03/2010
11/07/2009
04/07/2011

Categoria
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
CADETE
INFANTIL

INSCRITOS FINAL JDM INFANTIL-CADETE

Club

LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
LA VEGA BILINGUAL SCHOOL
NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO

NS BUEN CONSEJO
RUNNING-RIO

RUNNING-RIO

Prueba

60

60
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
60

60

1000

1000
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
ALTURA
ALTURA
PESO
PESO

60

60

800

800

4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO
PESO

60

60

800
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO
1000

60



Nombre 1 Apellido
LAURA OVALLE
ELSA DIAZ-PACHE
OLIVIA RIOS
LAURA OVALLE
PABLO ROLDAN
IGNACIO CANO
ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ
ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ
IGNACIO CANO
PABLO ROLDAN
MARIA CONSTANZA ADES
DANIELA GOMEZ
MARIA CONSTANZA ADES
DANIELA GOMEZ
NOA HUERTAS
LUCIA GAMELLA
NOA HUERTAS
LUCIA GAMELLA
DANIELA GOMEZ
ALEJANDRO PLAZA
SAUL URIARTE
SIMON LIZ

SAUL URIARTE
ALEJANDRO PLAZA
PABLO LAZARO
SIMON LIz
PABLO LAZARO
SIMON LIz

SAUL URIARTE
ALEJANDRO PLAZA

INSCRITOS FINAL JDM INFANTIL-CADETE
VALLEHERMOSO 27/04/2024

2 Apellido
ALFARO
VIRSEDA
VICIOSO
ALFARO
ENCINAS
FERNANDEZ
CRUZ

CRUZ
FERNANDEZ
ENCINAS

NOGUERALES

NOGUERALES
NUNEZ
GUTIEZ
NUNEZ
GUTIEZ
NOGUERALES
QUESADA
VILLARROEL
SOTO
VILLARROEL
QUESADA
MEDINA
SOTO
MEDINA
SOTO
VILLARROEL
QUESADA

Sexo Fecha Nac

ST EEEEEEE MMM T TmESESESES S T

17/03/2010
22/07/2010
04/07/2011
17/03/2010
10/05/2011
17/07/2011
23/03/2011
23/03/2011
17/07/2011
10/05/2011
21/06/2008
14/02/2009
21/06/2008
14/02/2009
05/01/2009
08/08/2009
05/01/2009
08/08/2009
14/02/2009
19/09/2008
27/08/2008
20/02/2008
27/08/2008
19/09/2008
26/06/2008
20/02/2008
26/06/2008
20/02/2008
27/08/2008
19/09/2008

Categoria
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE

Club

RUNNING-RIO
RUNNING-RIO
RUNNING-RIO
RUNNING-RIO
RUNNING-RIO
RUNNING-RIO
RUNNING-RIO
RUNNING-RIO
RUNNING-RIO
RUNNING-RIO

SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO
SEK CIUDALCAMPO

Prueba
800

800
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
60

60

800
LONGITUD
LONGITUD
PESO

60

1000
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
ALTURA
PESO
PESO

60

60

1000
4X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
ALTURA
ALTURA
PESO
PESO
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